
 
AR Goal Reaching Celebrations 

Students must score 85% or higher on AR tests  
and reach point goals by the end of Nine Weeks marking period. 

 

 1st Nine Weeks 
10/20/2017 

2nd Nine Weeks 
1/19/2018 

 

3rd Nine Weeks  
3/17/2018 

4th Nine Weeks 
During Grade 

Level Celebrations 

 

Pawsome Reader Book Walks  
Students must earn AR points one week before the walk. 

 

 10/27/2017 

11/17/2017 

12/15/2017 

1/26/2018 

 2/23/2018 

5/11/2018 
 

Walk Launch One Two Three Four 
Reward Cafeteria 

Treat 
Charm AR Button  

and Charm 

$15 Book 
Certificate 

and Charm 

Read Poster  
And Charm 

K 100 books 200 books 400 books 600 books 800 books 

1 30 60 120 180 240 

2 37 75 150 225 300 

3 45 90 180 270 360 

4 50 100 200 300 400 

5 62 125 250 375 500 
 

 

 

Keep Reading all Year Long. 
 

(Revised 9/22/2017) 



PreK/K Goal Reaching Celebrations 
PreK/K readers must read 25 books each month for monthly celebration. 

 

Month Celebration 

August 9/20/2017 

September 10/19/2017 

October 11/15/2017 

November During December Class Party 

December 1/17/2018 

January 2/14/2018 

February 3/14/2018 

March and April During May Class Party 

 

PreK Pawsome Reader Book Walks 
Readers must read 100 books to participate in walk. 

 
 

Before December Class Party 

 

 

Before  May Class Party 

                
 

Pawsome Reader Book Walks (Quizzes) 
Readers with modified reading goals must pass required number of quizzes one week before the walk. 

 

 10/27/2017 

11/17/2017 

12/15/2017 

1/26/2018 

 2/23/2018 

5/11/2018 
 

Walk Launch One Two Three Four 
Reward Cafeteria 

Treat 
Charm AR Button  

and Charm 

$15 Book 
Certificate 

and Charm 

Read Poster  
And Charm 

1 30  60 120 180 240 

2 37 75 150 225 300 

3 45 90 180 270 360 

4 50 100 200 300 400 

5 62 125 250 375 500 

 
 


