AR Goal Reaching Celebrations

Students must score 85% or higher on AR tests and reach point goals by the end of Nine Weeks marking period.

SUPER READER	1 st Nine Weeks 10/20/2017	2 nd Nine Weeks 1/19/2018	SUPER
	3rd Nine Weeks 3/17/2018	4th Nine Weeks During Grade Level Celebrations	KEHDEK

Pawsome Reader Book Walks

Students must earn AR points one week before the walk.

10/27/2017	12/15/2017	2/23/2018
11/17/2017	1/26/2018	5/11/2018

Walk	Launch	One	Two	Three	Four
Reward	Cafeteria Treat	Charm	AR Button and Charm	\$15 Book Certificate and Charm	Read Poster And Charm
К	100 books	200 books	400 books	600 books	800 books
1	30	60	120	180	240
2	37	75	150	225	300
3	45	90	180	270	360
4	50	100	200	300	400
5	62	125	250	375	500



Keep Reading all Year Long.

(Revised 9/22/2017)

PreK/K Goal Reaching Celebrations

PreK/K readers must read 25 books each month for monthly celebration.

Month	Celebration	
August	9/20/2017	
September	10/19/2017	
October	11/15/2017	
November	During December Class Party	
December	1/17/2018	
January	2/14/2018	
February	3/14/2018	
March and April	During May Class Party	

PreK Pawsome Reader Book Walks

Readers must read 100 books to participate in walk.

Before December Class Party	Before May Class Party

Pawsome Reader Book Walks (Quizzes)

Readers with modified reading goals must pass required number of quizzes one week before the walk.

10/27/2017	12/15/2017	2/23/2018
11/17/2017	1/26/2018	5/11/2018

Walk	Launch	One	Two	Three	Four
Reward	Cafeteria Treat	Charm	AR Button and Charm	\$15 Book Certificate and Charm	Read Poster And Charm
1	30	60	120	180	240
2	37	75	150	225	300
3	45	90	180	270	360
4	50	100	200	300	400
5	62	125	250	375	500